2111 Comprehensive Drive
Aurora, Illinois  60505
Phone: 630-851-4722
Fax: 630- 851- 5040
CS-018 and CS-023
3.2x2.5mm
Crystal Resonator

CS-018-114.285M
CS-023-114.285M
Ordering Information
Specifications	subject	to	change	without	notification.	See	Connor-Winfield's	website	for	latest	revision.		All	dimensions	in	inches.
 © Copyright 2016 The Connor-Winfield Corporation				Not	intended	for	life	support	applications.
2111 Comprehensive Drive
Aurora, Illinois  60505
Phone: 630-851-4722
Fax: 630- 851- 5040
Tape and Reel Information Date Code Information
Solder Profile
Bulletin Xt174
Page 2 of 2
Revision 08
Date 10 Nov 2016
C
S
2
3
E
3
B
*
1
1
4
M
Marking Information
2	Character	Date	Code
Year	Code	 Month	Code
3 = 2013 A = January
4 = 2014 B = February
5 = 2015 C = March
6 = 2016 D = April
7 = 2017 E = May
8 = 2018 F = June
 G = July
 H = August
 J = September
 K = October
 M = November
 N = December
Date	Code	Example:
3J
3	=	2013,	J	=	September
*114M
Part
Number
Pad 1
Indicator
Date
Code
Output
Frequency
Year Month
CS23 6M
*114M
Part
Number
Pad 1
Indicator
Date
Code
Output
Frequency
(Year Month)
CS18 6M
THE CONNOR-WINFIELD CORP.
2111 COMPREHENSIVEDRIVE.
AURORA,IL 60505.
FAX (630)851-5040.
PHONE (630)851-4722.